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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18530

Division: 15UB 2ND EAST2

Date: saturday, February 17, 2024

Home: g9 (15U) WFC Black

09

001
010
011
012
013
014
017
002
020
021
025
026
028
047
005
055
006
007

009

Field: parrish Womble 01

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 09 (15U) NCFCY White Chatham

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(15U) WFC Black 09 (15U) NCFCY White Chatham
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Liam Davis 001 Enzo Bianco
Aditya Prayaga 004 Wyatt Wichowski
Xavier Bourget 042 Alexander Mural
Adam Stransky 047 Samuel Bacheler
Eli Hines 005 Samuel Bienstock
Jonah Farrell 050 Benjamin Jump
Devin Tangari 051 Viraaj Minhas
Zachary Pannullo 052 Rayan Baur-Joffre
Everett Yopp 054 Ramiro Maldonado
Micah Smith 006 Noah Van Nostran
Kyson Smith 065 Anthony Diaz Guevara
Samuel Warrington 008 Marcus Suruki
Pranav Rachupalli
Luke Hardin
Landon Babineau
Olmer Jimenez-mejia
Julius Faison
Brandon Hernandez
Posadas
Devin Langer
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
c2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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